
CABLE-FTTH
G Y F Y      O p t i c a l  F i b e r  C a b l e

Model NO.　 GYFY　

Fiber type　 9/125, 50/125, 62.5/125 

Sheath color　 Black or Customized  

Sheath material　 PE

Cable dimension (mm)　 9.5, Tolerance±0.1

Cable weight (Kg/km)　 80

Min. bending radius (mm)　
30 (Static)

15(Dynamic)

Attenuation (dB/km)　
 ≦ 0.4 at 1310nm
 ≦ 0.3 at 1550nm　

1 Special filling gel filled 
loose tubes provide perfect 
optical fiber protection。

2 Water block.

1 (FRP) as central strength 
member gives high tensile 
strength

1 All dielectric structure, 
light weight, easy 
installation.

2 Aerial , Duct.


